
SOCIAL JUSTICE MINISTRY

 The upcoming November 3, 2020 election is important and your vote is important. To be sure your vote is an 
informed one, the Social Justice Ministry encourages you to learn about the candidates and their stances on 

various issues before election day by clicking on the links below.  GO VOTE! 

Find your polling place at MyTexasVotes.com

Denton County Voters :  votedenton.com          Dallas County Voters:  dallascountyvotes.org  

CANDIDATE PARTY OFFICE/SEAT WEBSITE
Joe Biden Democrat U.S. President http://joebiden.com/volunteer
*Donald J. Trump Republican U.S. President http://www.donaldjtrump.com/

Mary “MJ” Hegar Democrat U.S. Senate https://secure.mjfortexas.com/
*John Cornyn Republican U.S. Senate http://johncornyn.com

Candace Valenzuela Democrat U.S. Congress District 24 https://www.candacefor24.com/
*Beth Van Duyne Republican U.S. Congress District 24 https://www.bethfortexas.com/

Carol H. Iannuzzi Democrat U.S. House TX - 26 http://www.carol2020.com/
*Michael Burgess Republican U.S. House TX - 26 http://burgess.house.gov/

Angela Brewer Democrat Texas House District 64 http://www.angelafortexas.com/
*Lynn Stucky Republican Texas House District 64 http://www.lynnstucky.com/

*Michelle Beckley Democrat Texas House District 65 http://michellebeckley.com/
Kronda Thimesch Republican Texas House District 65 http://KrondaForTexas.com/

Jennifer Skidonenko Democrat Texas House District 106 https://skidonenkofortx.com/
*Jared Patterson Republican Texas House District 106 http://JaredPatterson.net/

Greg Alvord Democrat State Board of Education District 14 http://www.Greg4tx.com 
*Sue Melton - Malone Republican State Board of Education District 14 http://www.meltonfortexas.com/

Shadi Zitoon Democrat Texas Senator District 12 https://www.shadizitoon.com/ 
*Jane Nelson Republican Texas Senator District 12 http://www.janenelson.org/

Sandy Swan Democrat Denton County Commissioner Pct 1 https://secure.actblue.com/donate/sandy4denton
Ryan Williams Republican Denton County Commissioner Pct 1 http://www.ryanwilliamsfordenton.com/

Delia Parker-Mims Democrat Denton County Commissioner Pct 3 http://www.votedeliaparkermims.com/
*Bobbie Mitchell Republican Denton County Commissioner Pct 3 Dentoncounty.gov/Departments/Commissioners/Commissioner-Pct3/Biography

Diana Weitzel Democrat District Judge of the 431st District Court https://donorbox.org/dianafordenton 
Jim Johnson Republican District Judge of the 431st District Court https://jim-johnson-campaign.square.site/

Delonia Watson Democrat 2nd Court of Appeals http://deloniawatson4justice.com
*Mike Wallach Republican 2nd Court of Appeals https://www.wallachforjudge.com

* Represents those currently in office 

http://MyTexasVotes.com
http://votedenton.com
http://dallascountyvotes.org
http://joebiden.com/volunteer
http://www.donaldjtrump.com/
https://secure.mjfortexas.com/
http://johncornyn.com
https://www.candacefor24.com/
https://www.bethfortexas.com/
http://www.carol2020.com/
http://burgess.house.gov/
http://www.angelafortexas.com/
http://www.lynnstucky.com/
http://michellebeckley.com/
http://KrondaForTexas.com/
https://skidonenkofortx.com/
http://JaredPatterson.net/
http://www.greg4tx.com/
http://www.meltonfortexas.com/
https://www.shadizitoon.com/
http://www.janenelson.org/
https://secure.actblue.com/donate/sandy4denton
http://www.ryanwilliamsfordenton.com/
http://www.votedeliaparkermims.com/
http://Dentoncounty.gov/Departments/Commissioners/Commissioner-Pct3/Biography
https://donorbox./dianafordenton
https://jim-johnson-campaign.square.site/
http://deloniawatson4justice.com
https://www.wallachforjudge.com

